TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET - 2023





NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT NAME OF THE STATE ASSOCIATION	AITA TALENT SERIES -7 DAYS BOYS & GIRLS U-12 Gujarat State Tennis Associattion
HONY. SECRETARY OF ASSOCIATION	MR. Shrimal Bhatt
ADDRESS OF THE ASSOCIATION	Gujarat State Tennis Association NEAR. SPORTS CLUB OF GUJ. LTD. OPP. GOLDEN TRIANGLE BLDG., S.P. STADIUM ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD-380009 -GUJARAT – INDIA.
TOURNAMENT WEEK	5 th June, 2023
TOURNAMENT DATES	5 th June to 9 th June, 2023
TOURNAMENT CITY	Ahmedabad

ONLINE ENTRY SYSTEM

Please send your entry online by clicking the following link:

https://aitatennis.com/aitaors/player/login

Please note offline entry has been discontinued. No entry will be accepted through email.

TOUR INFO	
TOURNAMENT CATEGORY	TALENT SERIES (7 DAYS)
AGE GROUP	BOYS & GIRLS U-12
ENTRY DEADLINE	15 th May, 2023
WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE	29th May, 2023

TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET - 2023

DRAWS & SIGN IN DETAILS				
EVENT	DRAW SIZE	SIGN IN	FIRST DAY	LAST DAY
EVENT		(Date & Time)	(dd/mm/yyyy	(dd/mm/yyyy
))
SINGLES		02/06/2023		
QUALIFYING	OPEN	40 00 HO 44 00 H	03/06/2023	04/06/2023
_		12:00 TO 14:00 Hrs.		
SINGLES MAIN		04/06/2023	05/06/2023	
DRAW	32	, ,	, ,	09/06/2023
DIAW		12:00 TO 1400 Hrs		
		05/06/2022		
DOUBLES MAIN	16	05/06/2023	06/06/2023	09/06/2023
DRAW	10	Before 12:00 Hrs	00/00/2023	09/00/2023

VENUE DETAILS				
NAME OF THE VENUE THE R.H.		THE R.H. K	Kapadia Sports Academy.	
ADDRESS OF VENU	Е	The R.H. Kapadia Sports Academy, YMCA Club to SP Ring Road, Near Sandesh Bunga , Mummatpura		
TELEPHONE	7567879797	FAX		
WEBSITE		EMAIL	tournament@rhksa.com	
COURT SURFACE	CLAY	BALLS	AITA/ ITF APPROVED	
NO. OF COURTS	4	FLOODLIT	4	

TOURNAMENT OF	FFICIALS		
TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR		Dhaval Prajapati	
MOBILE NO.	9512040606	E-MAIL	tournament@rhksa.com
TOURNAMENT REFEREE		Mr. Ram Raval	
MOBILE NO.	7567879797	E-MAIL	tournament@rhksa.com

TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET - 2023

AGE ELIGIBILITY			
CATEGORY	ELIGIBLE DOB		
UNDER 12	1/1/2011 – 31/12/2016		

ENTRY FEES			
SERIES	SINGLES	DOUBLES [EACH PAIR]	
Talent Series (7 Days)	₹ 400	₹ 400	

AITA Registration Card	It is mandatory to have valid AITA Registration Card for sign in.	

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
STRINGING CHARGES (₹) -		

FOLLOW AITA ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook: @AITATennis

Instagram: <u>@aitatennis official</u>

Twitter: @AITA Tennis

Official Hashtag: #AITATennis